
LEVEL 1  & 2- STUDIO NORTH
By the time students are in our level 1 & 2 classes, they are ready to build foundations in proper dance technique in addition to the fun of

music and movement! Our level 1 classes are recommended for our petite dancers (ages 7-9) and our level 2 classes are recommended for our
junior dancers (ages 10-12). Dancers have onstage performance opportunities in our annual Recital in May at the Canton Palace Theatre. 

LEVEL 1 (AGES 7-9)

LEVEL 2 (AGES 10-12)

Ballet 1
Jazz 1
Jazz 1
Contemporary 1
Tap 1
Tap 1
Hip-Hop 1
Acro 1

Wednesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday




Wednesday
Wednesday 

Friday
Monday

Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday

4:30-5:15 pm
4:30-5:15 pm
6:45-7:30 pm
6:00-6:45 pm
5:15-6:00 pm
7:30-8:15 pm




6:30-7:15 pm 
5:45-6:30 pm 
4:15-5:00 pm
5:45-6:30pm

 7:15-7:45 pm
6:15-6:45 pm

7:00-7:45 pm
6:45-7:30 pm








Register Online! 

newfocusdanceacademy.com
All ages as of September 1st 2022

   CLASS            DAY            TIME

   CLASS            DAY            TIME
Ballet 2
Jazz 2
Contemporary 2
Tap 2
Hip-Hop 2
Acro 2/3

569 East Turkeyfoot Lake Road 
Akron, OH 44319

330-563-4017


